Check out our New Fares Of the Charles of the Charl

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 2020

Day Passes

Purchase day passes and enjoy unlimited freedom at a low price for a single day. Purchase them individually or in a new 6-pack and save even more!

Single Day Pass | \$3

6-Pack of Day Passes | \$15

Month Pass

Purchase a monthly pass and maximize your freedom without compromising your wallet.

Monthly passes are good for unlimited trips for an entire calendar month.

Monthly Pass | \$48

Half Fare Punch Card

For our elderly and disabled customers, purchase half fare punch cards and enjoy the same great service at an even more affordable rate. As an added value, we thank and honor our veterans by offering this same great rate to you as well.

Single Cash Fare | \$0.85 per trip

Punch Cards | \$8.50 for 20 trips

Other Fares

For all customers, we have additional fare options for you. Enjoy all the great services Shoreline Metro has to offer whether you travel once a week or once a month!

Single Cash Fare | \$1.75 per trip

Student Punch Cards | \$11.00 for 20 trips

SASD Students | FREE with ID

Children under age 5 | FREE with proper supervision

Notice to our Customers

After 8/3/20, transfers are no longer complimentary. Customers must pay the fare each time they board the bus, including at the Transfer Station. Day and monthly pass users must show their pass each time they board a bus.